
CLASSIC RESORTS JAPAN

標準料金 Room Only
Rack Rate B & B

卸料金 Room Only

Half Board

Wholesale Rate B & B

標準料金 Room Only
Rack Rate B & B

卸料金 Room Only

Half Board

Wholesale Rate B & B

標準料金 Half Board
Rack Rate B & B

卸料金 Half Board

Wholesale Rate B & B

標準料金 Half Board
Rack Rate B & B

卸料金 Half Board

Wholesale Rate B & B

※The prices indicated apply per person, per night and include service charges and taxes.
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19,200 18,900 21,000

18,240 17,760 17,280 19,200 18,720 18,240 18,048 19,680 19,200 18,432 18,144 20,160

19,000 18,500 18,000 20,000 19,500 19,000 18,800 20,500 20,000

Category： □5***** □4**** ✓3*** □2** □1*宿泊施設名：志賀一井ホテル Accommodation Name：Shiga Ichii Hotel

Ski Resort： □Hakuba ✓Shiga Kogen □Nozawa Onsen □Myoko Kogen Tel：0269-34-3711

4 1
客室

Type of room
Persons

Low Season Mid SeasonSeason

PersonPersons
2 32

Persons
3

Persons

E-mail：shigakogen.inboundcenter7149@gmail.comAddress： URL：https://shigaichii.jp/en/

17,300 16,700 20,400

19,80017,050
20,90019,690

17,280 17,472

4
Persons

1
Persons

22,440
22,000

19,690 19,030 18,370
20,680 20,900 20,350

18,04017,600
20,02019,800

18,200

Person

21,00018,500 20,000 19,800 19,500

Book from here

19,000

21,331
19,008 19,219 18,902 20,064 19,853 20,064 20,064

18,816

17,184

Japanese
Family Room

(Mountain View)

Japanese
Tatami Room
(City View)

16,896

23,100

Persons Persons Persons Person

21,780 21,450

19,60020,800 20,200

20,900 23,100

High Season
2 3 4 1

25,41022,880 22,220 21,560

20,909 20,592
16,368 19,008 18,902 18,269 17,635 21,542 21,965

16,400

18,000

16,000

17,318

18,800 19,00019,000

18,000

17,900

15,500 17,900

15,360 15,744 14,880 17,280 17,184 16,608

22,176
20,698 24,394

19,536 21,120

19,968 19,39216,032 19,584 22,176

17,76018,240 18,048 18,240 19,200 19,008 18,720 18,240 20,160

3-Mar 4-Apr

2-Feb

(Japanese yen)

【Child rate】
Under 2 years old: JPY1,500
Between 3 and 5 years old: 50% of Adult
Fee
Between 6 and 12 years old: 70% of Adult
Fee
Over 13 years old: Same Fee as Adult

【Payment and Cancellation Policy】
Credit Card Available as below:
VISA, Master, AMEX, Union Pay

Cancellation Policy:
No Show 100% / 2 week before 70%
1 month before 50% / 2 month before 30%
3 month before 10% / 3 month before 0%

2025-2026 Winter Wholesaler Rate

Fax：0269-34-2839 【様式2】

12-Dec 1-Jan

NAGANO-NIIGATA Snow Resort Alliance　　www.classic-resorts.jp


